†Based on average TraQline dollar
share for snow blower market
from 2013 – December 2022
FEAR NO
STORM
DISCOVER OUR LATEST 60V MAX* FLEX-FORCE TOOLS AND YARD TECH
SNOW BLOWERS  I  WALK MOWERS  I  PORTABLE POWER TOOLS
NEW MODEL!

WEIGHT 64 lbs. / 29.0 kg 65 lbs. / 29.5 kg 85 lbs. / 38.6 kg 90 lbs. / 40.8 kg 159 lbs. / 72.1 kg
BARE TOOL MODEL
Battery sold separately 21323T 21326T 21466T 21568T 21491T
◊Based on average TraQline dollar share for walk behind mower market from 2017 - 2021.  *Battery manufacturer rating = 60V maximum & 54V typical usage. Actual voltage varies with load.
 §Run time varies based on usage conditions. Max run time specs based on light conditions and/or lowest speed settings.  **See dealer for complete warranty details.
◊
60V MAX* FLEX-FORCE® MOWERS
DOES EVERYTHING GAS CAN
MINUS THE GAS CAN
America’s #1 selling walk mower brand◊, Toro, offers all the legendary performance and durability you expect
from a Toro, with the compatibility of the Flex-Force Power System®. These dominant, battery-operated
lawn mowers come with our interchangeable battery allowing you to use your Toro 60V Max* battery
seamlessly with more than 75 other products in Toro’s Flex-Force yard tool lineup.
NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW!NEW!
LEAF BLOWER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51822 / N/A 51820 / 51820T 51821 / NA
ARTICLE # - 7006662 / 7008785 7013892
MAP $299.99 $229.99 / $149.99 $189.99
CFM (AIR VOLUME) 605 CFM 605 CFM 565 CFM
MPH (AIR SPEED) 157 mph 120 mph 110 mph

WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
#1 RATED
ELECTRIC BLOWER
BRAND††
MOVE MORE LEAVES FASTER
Clear your leaves faster with up to 605 CFM of air volume
and up to 157 MPH air speed**
GET MORE POWER WHEN YOU NEED IT
Boost your power when the leaves get thick with
a variable-speed trigger and turbo-boost button
STAY COMFORTABLE
Hand cramps are thing of the past with
cruise control and an ergonomic handle
LEAF BLOWER
STRING TRIMMER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51830 / 51830T 51831 / 51831T
ARTICLE # 7006664 / 7008772 7013893 / 7026402
MAP $229.99 / $149.99 $189.99 / $129.99
CUT WIDTH 14” - 16” 13” - 15”
TRIMMER LINE 0.095” Included 0.080” Included

MODEL 51881
SKU 7025845
MAP  $299.99
MODEL 51822
MODEL 51820
MODEL 51830
MODEL 51831
60V MAX* FLEX-FORCE® YARD TOOLS
EASY TO CONTROL 60-VOLT MUSCLE
THAT NEVER GETS GASSED
Toro’s Flex-Force Power System® includes an interchangeable battery allowing you to use your
cordless lawn equipment products seamlessly. It’s the one cordless system you need to command a
full line of unbeatable battery operated lawn equipment from handhelds like trimmers and blowers
all the way up to the biggest, baddest, most powerful mowers in our battery-powered lineup.
24” HEDGE TRIMMER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51840 / 51840T 51841 / N/A
SKU 7006928 / 7008770 7013895
MAP $229.99 / $149.99 $189.99
BAR LENGTH 24”
CUT CAPACITY 3/4”
BLADE MATERIAL Hardened Steel
STROKES/MINUTE 3200
HANDLE Rotating w/ Comfort Grip
BATTERY 2.5 ah, 135 wh (L135) 2.0 ah, 108 wh (L108)
MOTOR Brushless DC
RUN TIME§ Up to 60 min Up to 45 min
WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
16” CHAINSAW
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51850 / 51850T 51851 / N/A
ARTICLE # 7024667 / 7024671 7013894
MAP $299.99 / $229.99 $259.99
BAR LENGTH 16”
CHAIN PITCH/GAUGE Pitch .375” / Gauge .043”

GET MORE DONE
Cut through a 6” x 6” timber up to 50 times
on a single charge∞
EASY TO START
Just push the button and pull the trigger to start
EASY TO USE
Pro-style chain tensioning with on-board tool
storage and automatic chain oiler
16” CHAINSAW
10”
POLESAW
BAR LENGTH 10”
CHAIN PITCH/GAUGE Pitch .375” / Gauge .043”
CHAIN OIL CAPACITY 80 ml
CHAIN TENSIONING Tooled (Included)
51870 / 51870T BATTERY 2.0 ah, 108 wh (L108)
SKU  7025843 / - MOTOR Brushless DC
MAP  $279.99 / $219.99 WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
ROTATING COMFORT GRIP HANDLE
180º rotating handle makes vertical trimming quick,
easy and comfortable with a simple push of a button
EXCLUSIVE BLADE DESIGN
Provides a cleaner, more efficient cut
MAKES QUICK WORK OF BIG JOBS
Tackle big jobs in less time with 24” bar
and 3/4” cut capacity
24” HEDGE TRIMMER
10” BAR & CHAIN
Up to 80 cuts of 4”x4” timber on a single charge∞
EXTENDS TO 8’ REACH
3 piece aluminum pole reaches up to 8 feet
COMFORTABLE TO USE
Standard comfort grip and protective
bar cover included
POLESAW
STICK EDGER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51833 / 51833T
SKU 7026403 / -
MAP $279.99 / $219.99
BLADE LENGTH 8”
BLADE MATERIAL Heat-Treated, High Carbon Steel